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“The hour has come to liberate the world from all oppressions ...

herever a member of The living Faith Church Worldwide is

found, they are able to effortlessly state the mandate of the
commission. Within a few weeks, any new member is almost always
able to do the same, because we are always reminded of the mission
and the objectives of this commission. Although, many can do this,
very few really know how it all began, and the steps that were taken
to birth this glorious and enviable commission.

On the first of May, 1981, the Presiding Bishop, Dr David Oyedepo
began a journey to see a friend in a different town, but on arrival at his
friend’s home, he met a note advising any visitor that he was out of
town for the weekend. This disappointment proved that “ all things
work together for good” (Romans 8:28) and was indeed a meeting
with destiny. As he turned to leave, the Holy Spirit told him, “seek a
quiet place, | want to talk with you”.

In compliance, he located the now infamous International Hotel,

and for the next 18 hours, he received an intense vision from God;

in which men, women and children were suffering, groaning and
weeping. He asked God, “but why Lord”’? And the said, “but from the
beginning, it was not so...And now

“The hour has come to liberate the world from all
oppressions of the devil through the preaching of the
word of faith, and | am sending you to undertake

this task.”




Our Mandate speaks of liberation in all facets of human existence, we
focus mainly on destinies that have been afflicted, battered, beaten,
tattered, deformed and subsequently in groaning and agonies, as aresult
of pains, pangs and crying.

Today, testimonies of liberation through our messages, books, tapes,
magazines and other periodicals are most humbling. The word of faith is
working like fire for the liberation of mankind across the nations.



Pillars of Faith

FAITH (i ohns:4;Eph. 6:16)

"For whatsoever is born of God overcometh
the world: and this is the victory that overco-
meth the world, even our faith." -1John 5:4

THE SUPERNATURAL (Ps. 82:57; John 3:8)

"The wind bloweth where it listeth, and thou
hearest the sound thereof, but canst not tell

whence it cometh, and whither it goeth: so is
every one that is born of the Spirit."

-John 3:8

SUCCESS (Joshua 1:8-10)

"This book of the law shall not depart out of
thy mouth; but thou shalt meditate therein
day and night, that thou mayest observe to
do according to all that is written therein:

for then thou shalt make thy way prosperous,
and then thou shalt have good success." -
Joshua 1:8

wo RD (John 1:1-12; Heb. 1:3)

"Who being the brightness of his glory,
and the express image of his person, and
upholding all things by the word of his
power, when he had by himself purged
our sins, sat down on the right hand of the
Majesty on high." - Heb. 1:3

THE HOLY SPIRIT (Acts 1:1-8; Isaiah 10:27)

"And it shall come to pass in that day, that
his burden shall be taken away from off thy
shoulder, and his yoke from off thy neck,
and the yoke shall be destroyed because of
the anointing." - Isaiah 10:27

P ROS PE RITY(3 John 2; Ps. 35:27; Zech. 1:17)

"Beloved, | wish above all things that thou
mayest prosper and be in health, even as
thy soul prospereth." - 3 John 2

PRAYER (1John 5:14)

"And this is the confidence that we have in
him, that, if we ask anything according to
his will, he heareth us." -1 John 5:14

VISION (Prov. 29:18, Jer. 29:11)

"Where there is no vision, the people
perish: but he that keepeth the law, happy
is he." - Prov. 29:18




H EALING (Isaiah 53:3-4; Jer. 8:22; Matt. 8:17)

"That it might be fulfilled which was spoken
by Esaias the prophet, saying, Himself took
our infirmities, and bare our sicknesses."

- Matt. 8:17

WISDOM (Prov. 24:3-4, Isaiah 33:6)

"And wisdom and knowledge shall be the
stability of thy times, and strength of
salvation: the fear of the Lord is his treasure."
- Isaiah 33:6

CONSEC RAT'O N (Hebrews12:14; 2Tim, 2:19)

"Nevertheless the foundation of God
standeth sure, having this seal, the Lord
knoweth them that are his. And let every
one that nameth the name of Christ depart
from iniquity. " - 2 Tim. 2:19

PRAISE (2 chro. 20:2022; Ps. 67:1-7; 149:1-9)

"And when they began to sing and to
praise, the Lord set ambushments against
the children of Ammon, Moab, and mount
Seir, which were come against Judah: and
they were smitten." - 2 Chro. 20:22




Schooling Men and Women into Exploits

Raising people of great depth and exploits to be envied in their industries

The Word of Faith Bible Institute (WOFBI) is a Ministry/Leadership
Training Centre, which serves as the training arm of the Living Faith
Church Worldwide. The Institute runs periodical specialized courses.

The courses are designed to motivate participants positively towards
distinction both in their secular as well as spiritual engagement.

The Vision of the Institute is in line with the mandate given to Dr.
David Oyedepo in May 1983 when the Holy Ghost said to him, “l will
through THIS MINISTRY RAISE THE FOUNDATION OF MANY OTHER
MINISTRIES".

For this reason, the Institute’s Curriculum is designed to inculcate
covenant excellence in Leadership, Ministry, Social, Economic and other
areas of human endeavours.



Impact of WOFBI

At WOFBI, we do not offer mere secular education; we also provide
deep spiritual enlightenment, as well as mental empowerment for
exploits. WOFBI is not just a place of learning; it is actually a mountain of
transformation.

In the words of Dr. David Oyedepo, “There is no mountain anywhere;
every man'’s ignorance is his mountain” It is your light that defines your
limit, if you will submit to the forces of enlightenment; you will subdue
every mountainous issues of your life.

The school is non-residential

The School does not run correspondence programme.

The BCC Course is a pre-requisite for one to attend the LCC and then the
LDC courses

You must show proof of satisfactory level of literacy with ability to
communicate in English language.

Classes run throughout the year, so take advantage of this great
opportunity.



winners’ satellite fellowship
Share and care arm of the church

Creating A Forum For A Caring Christian Fellowship

“Acts 2:46 (New International Version NIV) Every day they continued to
meet together in the temple courts. They broke bread in their homes and
ate together with glad and sincere hearts.”

The advent of mega churches and the busyness of the times have resulted
in a church with faceless members where people are being taught but not
being touched. The Church has consequently become a large ocean with
drowning members.

The Winners Satellite Fellowship (WSF) is set to create a forum for a caring
fellowship where every member of the Church is adequately cared for.

Winners Satellite Fellowship Objectives
To Care - Hearts of compassion
To Feed - Nourished and balanced saints
To Teach - Knowledge and enlightenment

To Lead - Leading leaders

After the order of the 1st century New Testament church, the WSF is out
to care, feed and nourish the members.

The WSF brings Jesus to your doorstep with the following results:



. Undeniable signs and wonders

. Life changing experiences
. Christian care and loving interactions
. Destiny moulding teaching and much more in a no denominational

environment

For Winners Satellite Fellowship Centres in your Station,
please contact the church office.

Alternatively, look at the information board at the church foyer for the
nearest centre to you.

Next Meeting

The Winners’ Satellite Fellowship meeting holds every Saturday unless
announced otherwise in the services. Please note that the Winners
Satellite Fellowship is the share and care for the Winners family. Every
winner is enjoined to attend this unique meeting.

Timeis 5pm - 6pm.
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WORSHIP WITH US

Winners Chapel International
Across Europe

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL LONDON
EUROPEAN HEADQUARTERS

[ Churchill Close, Green Street, Green Road,
Dartford, Kent DA1 1QE

01322292097

info@winners-chapel.org.uk

ENGLAND

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL,
BOLTON Britannia Hotel Beaumont Road
Bolton. BI3 4TA

Tel: 07830347112 / 07378878771
boton.wci@winners-hapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
BEDFORD

Jubilation Centre, Moulton Avenue, Bedford.
MK42 OHL. 07449665016
bedford@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L BEDFORD
Jubilation Centre, Moulton Avenue, Bedford.
MK42 0HL. Tel: 07449665016
bedford@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN'L BIRMINGHAM
241 Wellington Road, Perry Barr,
Birmingham, B20 2QQ

Tel: 07865425076 / 0121 622 1662
birmingham@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
BRADFORD

Bradtard House, 1 Ripley Street, off
Manchester Road, West Bowling. BD5 7]JW
Tel: 07921418473
bradford@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN'L BRISTOL
Filwood Community Centre, Barnstaple
Road, Knowle, Bristol BS4 1]L.

Tel: 0753953940
bristol@winners-chapel.org.uk

LIVING FAITH CHURCH, CANAANLAND
INTERNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS

Km 10 Idiroko Road, Ota, Ogun State, Nigeria

Tel: 234-17746-8

4 service on Sundays
Wednesdays 6pm - 8.00pm
www.domi.org.ng

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN'L CAMBRIDGE
William Collyn Community Centre,
Wellbrook Way, Cirton, Cambridge, CB3 0GP
Tel: 07833712188
cambridge@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN'L CARDIFF
29 Pendwyallt Road, Coryton, Cardiff. CF14
7EF. Tel: 07446243403 / 07572788936
cardiff@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN'L COLCHESTER
2 Balkerne Hill, Colchester, Essex, CO3 3AA
Tel: 07484770541
colchester@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L COVENTRY
507 Flechamstead Highway, Coventry, Cv4
9DW. Tel: 07748545855
coventry@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L CROYDON
245-247 Whitehorse Road, Croydon CRO
2HQ. Tel: 07800819956
croydon@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L GUILDFORD
Northmead Junior School, Grange Road,
Guildford, GU2 9ZA. Tel: 07956488121
guildford@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
HUDDERFILED

Rawthorpe Community Centre, 129 Brown
Royd Avenue, Huddersfield. HD5 9QA

Tel: 07776607483
hudderfield@winners-chapel.org.uk
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WORSHIP WITH US
Winners Chapel International, Across Europe

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L LEEDS
49-51 Cardigan Lane, Leeds. LS4 2LE
Tel: 07398128178
leeds@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
LEICESTER

West End Centre. Andrews Street Leicester
LE3 5PA. Tel: 07950153554
leicester@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L LIVERPOOL
30 Upper Stanhope Street, Toxteth. L8 1TUW
Tel: 07903844330 / 01517071833
liverpool@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L LUTON
13-15 Taylor Street, Luton, LU2 OEY
Tel: 07921787089
luton@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
MANCHESTER

81-83 Broughton Lane, Salford, Manchester,
M8 9UE. Tel: 07961953597 / 01618326020
manchester@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
MIDDLESEX

Kingsbury High School, Princess Avenue,
London. NW9 9JR. Tel: 07507499851
middlesex@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
MILTON KEYNES

Porchester Close, Bletchley, Milton Keynes,
MK3 7DF. Tel: 07446034744
miltonkeynes@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
NEWCASTLE

Former Longbenton Methodist Church,
Chester Avenue, Newcastle Upon Tyne.
NE12 8QP. Tel: 07776638630
newcastle@winners-chapel.org.uk
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WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
NORTHAMPTON

Far Cotton REC Centre, Towcester Road,
Northampton. NN4 8LG.

Tel: 07399983786
northampton@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
NOTTINGHAM

245 Noel Street, Former Leisure Centre,
Nottingham. NG7 6AT

Tel: 01158412211 / 07841463804
nottingham@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
PETERBOROUGH

Orton Wistow Hall, Community Centre,
Napler Place Orton Wistow,
Peterborough. PE 6XN. Tel: 07832213924
peterborough@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
PLYMOUTH

Plymouth Guildhall, Lower Ground Floor,
Armanda Way, Plymouth, PL1 2AA

Tel: 07765762685
plymouth@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
PORTSMOUTH

119 Knighton Road,

Plymouth. PL4 9DA. Tel: 07988992439
portsmouth@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
SHEFFIELD

41-53 Carlisle Street, East Shefield, S4 7QN
Tel: 07710990768/01142795376
shefield@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
SLOUGH

Langely Academy, Langely, Slough, SL3 7EF
Tel: 07825980693
slough@winners-chapel.org.uk
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WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
SOUTHAMPTON

33B Windrush Road, Southampton,
S016 9DD. Tel: 07946016190
southampton@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
SWINDON

The Village Hotel, Shaw Ridge Leisure Park,
Whitehill Way, Swindon, Wiltshire, SN5
7DW. Tel: 07587910779
swindon@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
WOLVERHAMPTON

Premier Inn/Beefeater Function Hall,
Moseley Park, Greenfield Lane,
Wolverhampton, WV10 6TA

Tel: 07449610498
wolverhampton@winners-chapel.org.uk

SCOTLAND

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
ABERDEEN

60 Nelson Street, Aberdeen AB24 5ES
Tel: 07903109423 / 01224969509
aberdeen@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L DUNDEE
1st Floor, 26 St. Andrews Street,
Dundee DD1 2EX. Tel: 07875488906
dundee@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

Broughton House, 31 Dunedin Street,
Edinburgh EH7 4]G

Tel: 07721503711 / 01315587900
edinburgh@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L GLASGOW
41 Ashfield Street, Glasgow.G22 5HG

Tel: 07389189532/01412580466
glasgow@winners-chapel.org.uk
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IRELAND

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL CORK
Unit 12, Monahan Road Business Park,
Monahan Rd, Cork, T12 D8YX

Tel: +353876855644.00
cork@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
DROGHEDA

38 Fair Street, Georges Square, Drogheda,
Co. Louth, Ireland. Tel: +353894056265.00
drogheda@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
DUBLIN

Unit 4c Naas Road Industrial Park, Old Naas
Road, Dublin 12. D12DE7K

Tel: +353872939237 / +3537947730654
dublin@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
GALWAY

Unit 1, Addley Business Park, Liosban
Industrial Estate, Tuam Road, Galway,
Galway, Ireland H91 Rk24

Tel: +353860261826.00
galway@winners-chapel.org.uk

AUSTRIA

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN'L GRAZ
Lagergasse 98A 8020 Graz, Austria
Tel: 43502808433
graz@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
NEW VIENNA

Johann Giefingsstrasse 12, 2700 New
Vienna. Tel: 436641954600
newvienna@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
VIENNA

Wagramerstrasse 177, 1220 Vienna, Austria
Tel: 07940026015 / 06645194031
vienna@winners-chapel.org.uk



WORSHIP WITH US
Winners Chapel International, Across Europe

SPAIN

WINNERS CHAPEL INT’L BARCELONA
Carrer Niquel, 11, 08907 L'Hospitalet de
L'lobregat, Barcelona Rk24

Tel: +346417885498/ +34936785013
barcelona@winners-chapel.org.uk

TURKEY

WINNERS CHAPEL INT’L ISTANBUL
Merkez Maha. Sira Cevizler cad. No:128a
Bomonti Sisli, Istanbul, Turkey

Tel: +905319438602 / +905316941290
istanbul@winners-chapel.org.uk

CYPRUS

WINNERS CHAPEL INT’L CYPRUS

0Old Town Hall Apartment Basement, Beside
Tekant Supermarket, Opposite EMU Main
Gate, Cyprus

Tel: 2348170361632 / 00905338754286
cyprus@winners-chapel.org.uk

BELGIUM

WINNERS CHAPEL INT’L BRUSSELS

Rue Du Patinage 47, 1190 Forest, Brussels
Tel: 07956081792/ +32465427226
brussels@winners-chapel.org.uk

FRANCE

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
LAON

87 Rue Leon Blum 02000 Laon

Tel: 0695398147
laon@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERN’L LILLE
21 Rue Du Marechal Lyauthey Mons En
Baroeul 59370, Lille. Tel: 0766556493
lille@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL LYON
11a Venue De La Republique Venissieux
69200, Lyon. Tel: 0652566704
lyon@winners-chapel.org.uk
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WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
NANTES

93 Route De Vannes 44800, Nantes
Tel: 0612340465
nantes@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
PARIS

1, A Venuede Flore, 95500 Le Thillay

Tel: 00447505382139 / 0033609970553
paris@winners-chapel.org.uk

GERMANY

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
BERLIN

Grimm Str.10,10967, Berlin

Tel: 4915218874623
berlin@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
BREMEN

Hinterm Sielhof4-5, 28277, Bremen
Tel: 4915217014500
bremen@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INT’L MUNICH
Machtlingerstr. 10, 81379, Munich
Tel: 4915214619603
munich@winners-chapel.org.uk

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
STUTTGART

Arnold Str. 31, 70378, Stuttgart

Tel: 447480890811/4915211801512
stuttgart@winners-chapel.org.uk

NETHERLAND

WINNERS CHAPEL INTERNATIONAL
AMSTERDAM

Ravensawaaipd 56, 1106 Av. Amsterdam.
Netherlands. Tel: 31684663221
amsterdam@winners-chapel.org.uk
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